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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

12 7115165 BOLT, 1/4-20x1" HHFB SERRATED ZINC 4

37 7111523 NUT, WHIZ, 1/4-20, ZP 4

38 7112339-2 TIRE, 12[305] X 2[52] 2

39 7104901 WASHER, 1/2" SCREW SIZE, 1.375" OD 4

40 7108020 COTTER PIN, 1/4-1/2" X 1/16 X 1-3/8 STL 2

19A 7114160 TANK, 1 GAL CHEMICAL TANK 2

42 7114569 CAP, RED CHEMICAL TANK 3

43 7116579 WASHER, 1/4" AN FLAT, SS 8

44 7117098 HOSE, SOAP CLEAR 5.7MMx8.9MM OD 2.00' 2

45 H 2

46 7107768 LABEL, SERIAL PLATE SILVER 3X2 1

47 7118064 LABEL, QR CODE 60976 1

48 7106833 HOLDER, NOZZLE SINGLE 3

49 7106830 VELCRO HOOKS 1

50 7106830 VELCRO LOOPS 1

51 7106830 OVAL RING 2

52 7102122 BUTTON, SNAP 2

53 7103563 BOLT, SADDLE 5/16"-18 x 2" 1

54 7103538-2 NUT, SERRATED FLANGE 1

18B 7110597 TUBE, VERT HANDLE BENT PUNCHED 18GA 1

56 7109170 PAINT POWDER, METALLIC SILVER 2

15B 7116168 TUBE, BASE FRAME MSV 1

19B 7114460 SOAP TANK, 1 GALLON VERTICAL 1

59 7112998 HOSE, SOAP CLEAR 5.7MMX8.9MM OD 4.25FT 2

15A 7111501 TUBE, BASE FRAME MSV BOLT UP PUNCH-BENT 1

61 7100780 POWDER, SILVER PAINT 2

18A 7111502 TUBE, HANDLE, 2019 VERTICAL ELEC, 1" RAW 1

63 7109549-1 TANK, CHEMICAL, FRONT VERTICAL, 1 GAL NO 
TANK LABEL 1

64 7108547-2 CAP, SOAP TANK (RED) 1

65 7108547-4 NUT, 1/4-20 U-STYLE SPRING CLIP W/BARREL 2
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

12 7115165 BOLT, 1/4-20x1" HHFB SERRATED ZINC 4

28 7111523 NUT, WHIZ, 1/4-20, ZP 4

29 7112339-2 TIRE, 12[305] X 2[52] 2

30 7104901 WASHER, 1/2" SCREW SIZE, 1.375" OD 4

31 7108020 COTTER PIN, 1/4-1/2" X 1/16 X 1-3/8 STL 2

32 7114160 TANK, 1 GAL CHEMICAL TANK 2

33 7114569 CAP, RED CHEMICAL TANK 3

34 7116579 WASHER, 1/4" AN FLAT, SS 8

35 7117098 HOSE, SOAP CLEAR 5.7MMx8.9MM OD 2.00' 2

36 H 2

37 7107768 LABEL, SERIAL PLATE SILVER 3X2 1

38 7118064 LABEL, QR CODE 60976 1

39 7106833 HOLDER, NOZZLE SINGLE 3

40 7106830 VELCRO HOOKS 1

41 7106830 VELCRO LOOPS 1

42 7106830 OVAL RING 2

43 7102122 BUTTON, SNAP 2

44 7103563 BOLT, SADDLE 5/16"-18 x 2" 1

45 7103538-2 NUT, SERRATED FLANGE 1

46 7110597 TUBE, VERT HANDLE BENT PUNCHED 18GA 1

47 7109170 PAINT POWDER, METALLIC SILVER 2

48 7116168 TUBE, BASE FRAME MSV 1

49 7114460 SOAP TANK, 1 GALLON VERTICAL 1

50 7112998 HOSE, SOAP CLEAR 5.7MMX8.9MM OD 4.25FT 2

51 7111501 TUBE, BASE FRAME MSV BOLT UP PUNCH-BENT 1

52 7100780 POWDER, SILVER PAINT 2

53 7111502 TUBE, HANDLE, 2019 VERTICAL ELEC, 1" RAW 1

54 7109549-1 TANK, CHEMICAL, FRONT VERTICAL, 1 GAL NO 
TANK LABEL 1

55 7108547-2 CAP, SOAP TANK (RED) 1

56 7108547-4 NUT, 1/4-20 U-STYLE SPRING CLIP W/BARREL 2
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 7112774SIM GUN, FRONT ENTRY, 2 PIECE, 3400 PSI, M22, SIM 1

2 7103550 LANCE, 16" W/1/4 QCLANCE 16" AND M22(M) 1

3 7109528 3700PSI TURBO NOZZLE, BULK 1

4 7111618 NOZZLE, 1PC BRASS, 1.6-15, 1/4 QC-M 1

5 7106327 NOZZLE, PLASTIC SOAP 1/4 QC-M 1

6 7102045 TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING, UNIVERSAL 1

7 7112862 HOSE, 1/4 X 25' X 3200PSI HYFLEX BLK 1

8 7117992 HANDLE KIT, 60976 1

9 7112754 DASHBOARD SVC ASSY 1

10 7101359 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE 1

11  7117943  MOTOR/PUMP ASSY, 2300PSI @ 2.1 GPM, RD/BLK 1

12  7120542 KIT, ENGINE MOUNTING HARDWARE 1

13 7119504BK1 PLATE, MOTOR, RIBBED ENGINE & MOTOR 12C-C 1

14 7119741 FRAME KIT 1

15A 7118022 LABEL,BRUSHLESS ELECTRIC 60976 1

15B 7116168SV4 FRAME, MSV, 12IN C-C 1

15C 7119740BK1 FRAME, MSV, 12IN C-C 1
16 7107941 KNOB BOLT ASSEMBLY 1
17 7114691 HOLDER, UNIVERSAL GUN 1

18A 7118013 LABEL, ON/OFF CLEAN MACHINE 60976 1

18B 7116168SV4 HANDLE, VERT, 12IN C-C 1

18C 7115671BK1 TUBE, VERT HANDLE, 12 C-C 1

19A 7119739 SOAP TANK KIT 1

19B 7120558 SOAP TANK KIT 1

19C 7119743 SOAP TANK KIT 1

20 7103292 KIT, FOOT SVC ASY .625" 1

21 7112339 PRESSURE WASHER WHEEL ASSEMBLIES 12"X2" 1

22 7118917 AXLE STUB SVC KIT 2

23A 7112762 SOAP HOSE 1

23B 7112998 SOAP HOSE 1

23C 7117098 SOAP HOSE 1
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